
1 Eva Amandi Tomas 00 San Rafael
2 Lucia Juan Canton 00 La Milagrosa
3 Andrea Madrera Mera 00 Immaculada
4 Laura Fernandez Silverio 00 Ursulinas
5 Angela Beneito Vega 00 Poeta Anton
6 Andrea Gonzalez Hernandez 00 Menendez Pidal
7 Maite Solares Duet 00 San Rafael
8 Laura Gonzalez Barranco 01 Clarin
9 Aida Batalla Fernandez 00 San Vicente
10 Ines Garcia Bedia 00 Begoña
11 Claudia Lopez Nogueiro 00 Santo Angel
12 Noelia Carpio Merino 01 Alfonso Camin
13 Claudia Rodriguez Sobrino 00 Laviada
14 Lorena Alvarez Berbel 02 Montevil
15 Berdasco Menendez Laura 00 Begoña
16 Ines Oriyes Mateo 00 San Rafael
17 Irene Calvo Menendez 00 Laviada
18 Eva Santos Diaz 03 El Llano
19 Xin Jin Jin 00 Menendez Pidal
20 Paloma Hernandez F. 00 Immaculada
21 Eva Fernandez Canales 00 San Rafael
22 Sara Argüelles Prendes 01 Immaculada
23 Lucia Fernandez Perez 02 El Llano
24 Paula Gonzalez Garcia 01 Codema
25 Veronica Cimarra Laiz 00 Codema
26 Carla Tejedor de las Heras 01 Montevil
27 Monica Maria Garcia Fdez. 00 Menendez Pidal
28 Sara Baldonedo Garcia 01 Laviada
29 Gemma Alvarez Iglesias 00 Laviada
30 Sara Gonzalez Valdes 02 Garcia Lorca
31 Menendez Fernandez Paula 00 Evaristo Valle
32 Lucia Bermejo Castro 00 Garcia Lorca
33 Deva Garcia Menendez 01 Laviada
34 Nuria Alvarez Paniagua 01 Campoamor
35 Sara Palacio F. 00 Codema
36 Elena Carriles Quijada 01 Laviada
37 Laura Rguez Siguenza 01 Menendez Pidal
38 Alba Garcia Alvarez 01 Laviada
39 Marina Santos Carnero 00 El Llano
40 Esther Castaño del Valle 01 Campoamor
41 Tania Garcia Caravia 02 Antonio Machado
42 Diana Diaz Barranco 02 Clarin
43 Virginia Glez. Garcia 00 Immaculada
44 Sara Estevez Blanco 02 Atalia
45 Sabela Garcia Morais 01 Montevil
46 Laura Baldonedo Garcia 01 Laviada
47 Carolina Rguez. Herrero 00 Immaculada
48 Covadonga del Prado Fernandez 00 Immaculada
49 Diana Lavilla Perez 00 Immaculada
50 Sofia Calvo Menendez 00 Laviada
51 Alicia Melero Rodriguez 02 Atalia
52 Carlota Rocamundi Montero 01 Immaculada
53 Laura Hevia Rueda 01 Immaculada
54 Silvia Whelan Meana 01 Pat. San Jose
55 Gemma Alonso Mendez 02 Principe de Asturias
56 Lucia Acebal Martinez 00 Menendez Pidal
57 Irene Sirgo Blanco 02 Atalia
58 Angela Quintanilla 01 Alfonso Camin
59 Marian Benkert 02 Alfonso Camin
60 Lucia Suarez Fernandez 01 San Vicente
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61 Lucia Prendes Poso 00 Garcia Lorca
62 Maria Bada Cossio 01 Menendez Pidal
63 Nerea Espeso Braña 00 Menendez Pidal
64 Claudia Hernandez Corral 01 Jacinto Benavente
65 Imane Elmahjoby 00 Montevil
66 Nerea Lopez Castañon 00 Garcia Lorca

1º SAN RAFAEL 23 PUNTOS
Eva Amandi Tomas 1
Maite Solares Duet 4
Ines Oriyes Mateo 7
Eva Fernandez Canales 11

2º LAVIADA 44 PUNTOS
Claudia Rodriguez Sobrino 5
Irene Calvo Menendez 8
Sara Baldonedo Garcia 15
Gemma Alvarez Iglesias 16

3º IMMACULADA 44 PUNTOS
Andrea Madrera Mera 2
Paloma Hernandez F. 10
Sara Argüelles Prendes 12
Virginia Glez. Garcia 20

4º MENENDEZ PIDAL 45 PUNTOS
Andrea Gonzalez Hernandez 3
Xin Jin Jin 9
Monica Maria Garcia Fdez. 14
Laura Rguez Siguenza 19

5º MONTEVIL 63 PUNTOS
Lorena Alvarez Berbel 6
Carla Tejedor de las Heras 13
Sabela Garcia Morais 21
Imane Elmahjoby 23

6º GARCIA LORCA 81 PUNTOS
Sara Gonzalez Valdes 17
Lucia Bermejo Castro 18
Lucia Prendes Poso 22
Nerea Lopez Castañon 24

1 Lucas Goimaro Glemeau 00 Immaculada
2 Toni Granda Carreiras 00 Maliayo
3 Nicolas Cueto Corral 00 Jacinto Benavente
4 Ranel Toran Vitos 00 Alfonso Camin
5 Ramon Terroba Villa 00 Immaculada
6 Guillermo Iglesias Muñiz 00 Ursulinas
7 Javier Fernandez Gonzalez 00 Immaculada
8 David Porto Vergara 00 Codema
9 Mario Aramendi Seoane 00 Poeta Anton
10 Ismael Diaz Marquez 00 Dominicas
11 Angel Benavides Garcia 00 Noega
12 Martin Gonzalez Cunninghan 00 San Felix
13 Andes Mosquera Vallin 00 Santo Angel
14 Juan Lastra Valdor 01 Immaculada
15 Daniel Garcia Artos 00 Montevil
16 Nicolas Alvarez Menendez 01 Liceo Corolla
17 Guillermo Cueto Corral 02 Jacinto Benavente
18 Jorge Gallo Aller 00 Dominicas
19 Mauro Alvarez Hernandez 00 Garcia Lorca
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20 Ovidio Cortina Longo 00 Jacinto Benavente
21 Carlos Aguirregomezcorta Alvarez 01 Immaculada
22 Alavaro Piedra Menendez 01 Pat.San Jose
23 Jose Noval Tuya 01 Noega
24 Mario Rionda Alvarez 00 Menendez Pidal
25 Diego Tasco Pañeda 00 Immaculada
26 Manuel Bea Medina 01 Immaculada
27 David Villazon Casielles 00 San Rafael
28 Alejandro de la Fuente Ruiz 01 Immaculada
29 Ivan Santos Garcia 00 Ursulinas
30 Santiago Rodero Manso 00 Colegio Ingles
31 Oscar Cano Garcia 00 Dominicas
32 David Diaz Suarez 00 Ursulinas
33 Jorge Vega Gutierrez 01 Menendez Pidal
34 Daniel Suarez Gonzalez 01 Garcia Lorca
35 Martin Friera Ausin 01 Immaculada
36 Guillermo Rodriguez Gil 00 Codema
37 Ignacio Gonzalez Cid 00 Codema
38 Miguel Isidro Garcia 00 Alfonso Camin
39 Ivan Prado Ornia 02 Codema
40 Pau Grifol Mori 02 San Lorenzo
41 Iyan Sanchez Menendez 01 San Vicente
42 Jonathan Barbón Alonso 01 Montevil
43 Jose Sanchez Moro 01 San Vicente
44 Tomas Suarez Diego 00 Montevil
45 Hugo Diaz Blanco 01 San Vicente
46 Diego Canal Viña 02 Menendez Pidal
47 Aitor Robles 00 Noega
48 Adrian Rodriguez Riera 00 Antonio Machado
49 Pelayo Reguera Camin 02 Menendez Pidal
50 Guillermo Vazquez Vazquez 01 Immaculada
51 Jorge Gonzalez Diez 02 Menendez Pidal
52 Carlos Montes Salas 00 Rio Piles
53 Jonathan Perez Martinez 02 Pat.San Jose
54 Santiago Carriles Alonso 00 San Rafael
55 Celso Carbo Parga 01 Montevil
56 Alvaro Aguilar Galindo 01 Martinez Blanco
57 Sergio Suarez Suarez 02 Lloreu
58 Juan Manuel Raposo Valdes 02 Laviada
59 Pedro Sanchez Rodriguez 02 Dominicas
60 Eduardo Garcia León 01 Montevil
61 Lucas Carrillo Calvo 02 Begoña
62 Luca Volpe 02 Montevil
63 Javier Rojas Menendez 00 Rio Piles
64 Saul Iglesias Fernandez 02 San Vicente
65 Jorge Garcia Menendez 02 Immaculada
66 Sergio Alvarez Bango 00 Begoña
67 Juan Luis Fernandez Robles 02 Dominicas
68 Hector Perez Pando 02 Montevil
69 Diego Penayos Estebanez 01 Rio Piles
70 David Geremias Fernandez 02 Antonio Machado
71 Roberto Gonzalez Gonzalez 02 Codema
72 Aser Redondo Montero 02 Jacinto Benavente
73 Luis Ordoñez Carrandi 01 Noega
74 Sergio Fernandez Alvarez 01 Noega
75 Joel Perez Martinez 01 Pat.San Jose
76 Andres Cadenas Blanco 02 Lloreu
77 Marcos Lopez Garcia 02 Atalia
78 Teo Muñiz Marques 01 Begoña
79 Leandro Garcia Ortiz 00 Antonio Machado
80 David Ferreras Menendez 01 Codema
81 Joel Flecha Martino 00 Milagrosa
82 Nacho Villar Menendez 01 Martinez Blanco
83 Javier Calvo Hernandez 02 Antonio Machado
84 Marcos Glez. Garcia 02 Montevil
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85 Miguel Corugedo Alonso 01 Immaculada
86 Miguel Mendez Zapico 00 San Rafael
87 Abel Beni Tomas 02 Jacinto Benavente
88 Manuel Garcia Lastra 01 Jacinto Benavente
89 Ignacio Fernandez Gomez 00 Pat.San Jose
90 Jonathan Vega Aires 01 Campoamor
91 Dario Muñoz Zurita 02 Antonio Machado
92 Cristian Herresanchez Herresanchez 02 Principe de Asturias
93 Jose Manuel Exposito 02 Garcia Lorca
94 Alejandro Concheso Fdez. 02 San Vicente
95 Joaquin Morilla Roces 01 Immaculada
96 Jorge Alvarez Iglesias 01 Principe de Asturias
97 Noel Camin Gonzalez 01 Jacinto Benavente
98 Fernando Gonzalez Rodriguez 01 Rio Piles
99 Daniel Batalla 02 San Vicente
100 Illan Marcilla Perez 02 Garcia Lorca
101 Juan Alvarez Suarez 02 Antonio Machado
102 Rodrigo Quiroga Prado 01 Pat.San Jose
103 Alex Fernandez Gonzalez 01 Immaculada
104 Max Aller Taylor 01 Virgen Reina
105 Daniel Fernandez Luque 02 Antonio Machado
106 Hector Tejedor Bragado 01 Lloreu
107 Xurde Hurrell Zapico 02 Asturias
108 Angel Mainero Perez 02 Atalia
109 Guillermo Arias Fernandez 02 San Vicente
110 Juan Menendez Gonzalez 02 San Vicente
111 Diego Palacio Fueyo 01 Codema
112 Julio Menendez Caro 02 Noega
113 Enrique Cueva Dongil 02 San Vicente
114 Pablo Nuñez Noval 02 Noega
115 Saul Alaez Tojeiro 02 Evaristo Valle
116 Victor Manuel Garcia Fdez. 02 Montevil
117 Adrian Lorenzo Benitez 02 Antonio Machado
118 Carlos Suarez Fernandez 02 Antonio Machado
119 Jaime del Reguero Garcia 02 Lloreu
120 Alfonso Fernandez de las Heras 01 Antonio Machado
121 Alvaro Rendueles Vazquez 01 San Vicente

1º IMMACULADA 16 PUNTOS
Lucas Goimaro Glemeau 1
Ramon Terroba Villa 3
Javier Fernandez Gonzalez 4
Juan Lastra Valdor 8

2º JACINTO BENAVENTE 66 PUNTOS
Nicolas Cueto Corral 2
Guillermo Cueto Corral 10
Ovidio Cortina Longo 13
Aser Redondo Montero 41

3º CODEMA 68 PUNTOS
David Porto Vergara 5
Guillermo Rodriguez Gil 20
Ignacio Gonzalez Cid 21
Ivan Prado Ornia 22

4º DOMINICAS 70 PUNTOS
Ismael Diaz Marquez 6
Jorge Gallo Aller 11
Oscar Cano Garcia 17
Pedro Sanchez Rodriguez 36
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5º MENENDEZ PIDAL 93 PUNTOS
Mario Rionda Alvarez 16
Jorge Vega Gutierrez 18
Diego Canal Viña 28
Pelayo Reguera Camin 31

6º MONTEVIL 93 PUNTOS
Daniel Garcia Artos 9
Jonathan Barbón Alonso 24
Tomas Suarez Diego 26
Celso Carbo Parga 34

7º NOEGA 93 PUNTOS
Angel Benavides Garcia 7
Jose Noval Tuya 15
Aitor Robles 29
Luis Ordoñez Carrandi 42

8º SAN VICENTE 113 PUNTOS
Iyan Sanchez Menendez 23
Jose Sanchez Moro 25
Hugo Diaz Blanco 27
Saul Iglesias Fernandez 38

9º GARCIA LORCA 129 PUNTOS
Mauro Alvarez Hernandez 12
Daniel Suarez Gonzalez 19
Jose Manuel Exposito 48
Illan Marcilla Perez 50

10º PATRONATO SAN JOSE 137 PUNTOS
Alavaro Piedra Menendez 14
Jonathan Perez Martinez 33
Joel Perez Martinez 43
Ignacio Fernandez Gomez 47

11º RIO PILES 157 PUNTOS
Carlos Montes Salas 32
Javier Rojas Menendez 37
Diego Penayos Estebanez 39
Fernando Gonzalez Rodriguez 49

12º ANTONIO MACHADO 161 PUNTOS
Adrian Rodriguez Riera 30
David Geremias Fernandez 40
Leandro Garcia Ortiz 45
Javier Calvo Hernandez 46

13º LLOREU 182 PUNTOS
Sergio Suarez Suarez 35
Andres Cadenas Blanco 44
Hector Tejedor Bragado 51
Jaime del Reguero Garcia 52

1 Maria Piñera Ruiz 98 Jacinto Benavente
2 Irene Santos Diaz 98 El Llano
3 Isabel Barreiro Garcia 99 La Milagrosa
4 Ana Junquera Mendez 98 Laviada
5 Jimena Garcia Lorenzo 99 San Lorenzo
6 Ana Martinez Diaz 98 San Lorenzo
7 Cristina Alvarez Garcia 99 Rio Piles
8 Marta Garcia Alonso 98 El Llano
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9 Lucia Noval Tuya 98 Noega
10 Adriana Vaquero Llera 98 Codema
11 Laura Cuesta Margolles 98 Dominicas
12 Patricia Manso Suarez 99 Pat.San Jose
13 Dayanna Riofrio Arrollo 99 San Lorenzo
14 Cristina Vigon Perez 99 San Rafael
15 Aris Rodriguez Segador 98 Pat.San Jose
16 Sandra Iglesias Fernandez 98 Codema
17 Claudia Garcia San Martin 99 Laviada
18 Rukaia Sabagh Kourn 99 Campoamor
19 Iris Barragan Martin 98 Campoamor
20 Beatriz Ramon Cienfuegos 98 Codema
21 Lidia Perez Pando 99 Montevil
22 Eva Garcia Tuya 98 Jacinto Benavente
23 Silvia Fernandez Gandara 99 Antonio Machado
24 Ines Garcia Lartategui 99 Immaculada
25 Paula Fernandez Diaz 99 Immaculada
26 Maria Fernandez Valdes 99 Immaculada
27 Laura Porto Vergara 98 Codema
28 Sofia Tatiana Aragundi Delgado 98 San Lorenzo
29 Mirian Ferreiro Fernandez 98 Codema
30 Candela Mansilla Martinez 98 Jacinto Benavente
31 Elia Garcia Menendez 98 Immaculada
32 Mireia Fernandez Suarez 99 Atalia
33 Paula Gonzalez Gonzalez 98 Codema
34 Lidia Fernandez Friera 99 Clarin
35 Sara Garcia Lastra 98 Jacinto Benavente
36 Lucia Perez San Pedro 99 Liceo Corolla
37 Valeria Garcia Delgado 99 San Lorenzo
38 Maria Jose Entrialgo Montaño 98 Immaculada
39 Ludmila Colombo Suarez 98 El Llano
40 Laura Garcia Nava 99 Montevil
41 Laura Rodriguez Garcia 99 Ursulinas
42 Aranzazu Torres Rodriguez 99 Evaristo Valle

1º SAN LORENZO 23 PUNTOS
Jimena Garcia Lorenzo 2
Ana Martinez Diaz 3
Dayanna Riofrio Arrollo 5
Sofia Tatiana Aragundi Delgado 13

2º CODEMA 29 PUNTOS
Adriana Vaquero Llera 4
Sandra Iglesias Fernandez 6
Beatriz Ramon Cienfuegos 7
Laura Porto Vergara 12

3º JACINTO BENAVENTE 39 PUNTOS
Maria Piñera Ruiz 1
Eva Garcia Tuya 8
Candela Mansilla Martinez 14
Sara Garcia Lastra 16

4º IMMACULADA 45 PUNTOS
Ines Garcia Lartategui 9
Paula Fernandez Diaz 10
Maria Fernandez Valdes 11
Elia Garcia Menendez 15

1 Alvaro Artime del Campo 98 Codema
2 Jose Manuel Rivero Labra 99 Immaculada
3 Bernardo Entrialgo Montaño 98 Immaculada
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4 Alejandro Martinez Garcia 98 Ursulinas
5 Arturo Fernandez Fernandez 98 Rio Piles
6 Lucas Granda Blanco 98 Montevil
7 Sergio Ornia Puente 98 Codema
8 Ivan Garcia Poladura 99 Maliayo
9 Javier Fernandez Valdes 99 Immaculada
10 Jorge Juan Cantón 99 Milagrosa
11 Miguel Gonzalez Rodero 99 Campoamor
12 Hugo Sevilla Velasco 98 Immaculada
13 Santiago Valiente Fernandez 99 Pat.San Jose
14 Pedro Gonzalez Lendinez 99 Immaculada
15 Nacho Sanz Prieto 99 Garcia Lorca
16 Victor Hevia Rueda 99 Immaculada
17 Oscar Fontciella Gutierrez 98 Jacinto Benavente
18 David de la Vega Gomez 98 El Llano
19 Diego Menendez Muñoa 99 Jovellanos
20 Alfredo Fernandez Fernandez 98 Rio Piles
21 Abdelaciz Benkert 99 Alfonso Camin
22 Jorge Fernandez Fernandez 98 Codema
23 David Zapico Bonache 98 Campoamor
24 Diego Martinez Villa 98 Noega
25 Miguel Cifuentes Acebal 98 Laviada
26 Pablo Garcia Alvarez 99 Antonio Machado
27 Luis Fdez. Llamazares 98 Menendez Pidal
28 Roberto Rodriguez Sigüenza 99 Menendez Pidal
29 David Calvo Alvarez 99 Begoña
30 Enrique Diaz Mendez 99 Antonio Machado
31 Oliver Frankish Calvo 99 San Lorenzo
32 Enol Bernardo Garcia 99 Evaristo Valle
33 Pablo Jimeno Bargados 98 Ursulinas
34 Luis Garcia Diaz 99 Immaculada
35 Sergio Campos Prida 99 Antonio Machado
36 Guillermo Sanchez Rodriguez 99 Dominicas
37 Pelayo Moris Fernandez 99 Immaculada
38 Helios Miguel Meana Serrano 99 Codema
39 Fernando Martinez Lopez 99 Dominicas
40 Julio Garralón Torres 98 San Lorenzo
41 Nicolas Fernandez Gil 99 Immaculada
42 David Alvarez Gonzalez 99 Ursulinas
43 Pablo Fernandez Alvarez 99 Immaculada

1º IMMACULADA 16 PUNTOS
Jose Manuel Rivero Labra 2
Bernardo Entrialgo Montaño 3
Javier Fernandez Valdes 5
Hugo Sevilla Velasco 6

2º CODEMA 20 PUNTOS
Alvaro Artime del Campo 1
Sergio Ornia Puente 4
Jorge Fernandez Fernandez 7
Helios Miguel Meana Serrano 8

1 Mirian Menendez Espolita 96 Esnova Gijòn
2 Adela Villa Morante 96 Estadio Gijòn
3 Paula Gonzalez Blanco 96 Esnova Gijòn
4 Monica Alvarez Alonso 97 Immaculada
5 Nahikiari Diaz Escribano 96 Nautico Carreño
6 Sandra Berros Cuesta 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
7 Covadonga Garcia Perez 97 R.G.C.Covadonga
8 Marina Alvarez Alonso 96 Immaculada
9 Alba Simon Diaz 96 Esnova Gijòn
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10 Sara Valiente Fernandez 96 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
11 Marta Amandi Tomas 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
12 Jennifer Lopez Reborderlo 97 Estadio Gijòn
13 Nairobi Rodriguez Valenzuela 96 Esnova Gijòn
14 Laura Prado Ornia 97 Estadio Gijòn
15 Lucia Pazos Miranda 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
16 Cristina Alonso Castro 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
17 Gabriela Cuesta Margolles 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
18 Paula Santos Robles 96 Estadio Gijòn
19 Sara Alvarez Fernandez 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
20 Maria Paraja Echenique 97 R.G.C.Covadonga
21 Alba Garcia Del Coz 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
22 Claudia Peñatos Estebanez 96 R.G.C.Covadonga
23 Eva Arias Simal 96 Esnova Gijòn
24 Julia Llosa Perez 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
25 Sara Gallo Aller 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
26 Elena Lastra Alonso 97 Esnova Gijòn
27 Eva Mon Gutierrez 96 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
28 Enia Carbajal Gomez 97 R.G.C.Covadonga
29 Paula Blanco Barba 97 Estadio Gijòn
30 Laura Manso Saro 97 Esnova Gijòn
31 Cristina Martinez Torre 97 Esnova Gijòn
32 Carla Sierra Taylor 97 Esnova Gijòn
33 Sara Perez Suarez 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
34 Yastina Alvarez Rodriguez 96 Esnova Gijòn
35 Alexandra Bircianu 97 Estadio Gijòn
36 Susana Da Fonseca Mestró 97 Estadio Gijòn

1º ESNOVA GIJON ATLETISMO 20 PUNTOS
Mirian Menendez Espolita 1
Paula Gonzalez Blanco 3
Alba Simon Diaz 6
Nairobi Rodriguez Valenzuela 10

2º ESTADIO GIJON 37 PUNTOS
Adela Villa Morante 2
Jennifer Lopez Reborderlo 9
Laura Prado Ornia 11
Paula Santos Robles 15

3º EL GAITERO ATL. VILLAVICIOSA 47 PUNTOS
Sandra Berros Cuesta 4
Marta Amandi Tomas 8
Sara Alvarez Fernandez 16
Julia Llosa Perez 19

4º ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 46 PUNTOS
Sara Valiente Fernandez 7
Lucia Pazos Miranda 12
Cristina Alonso Castro 13
Gabriela Cuesta Margolles 14

5º R.G.CULTURA COVADONGA 60 PUNTOS
Covadonga Garcia Perez 5
Maria Paraja Echenique 17
Claudia Peñatos Estebanez 18
Enia Carbajal Gomez 20

1 Hugo Garcia Gomez 96 Estadio Gijon
2 Victor Martinez Alvarez 96 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
3 Pablo Alvarez Martinez 96 Estadio Gijon
4 Youssef Benkert 97 Esnova Gijòn
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5 Pelayo Viña Fernandez 97 R.G.C.Covadonga
6 Diego Rodriguez Suarez 97 Estadio Gijon
7 Mario Junquera 97 Esnova Gijòn
8 Mario Iglesias Muñiz 97 Estadio Gijon
9 Andres Gonzalez Argüelles 96 R.G.C.Covadonga
10 Iñaki Cañal Garcia 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
11 Daniel Rivas Llera 96 Estadio Gijon
12 Eduardo Mayo Vicente 96 R.G.C.Covadonga
13 Ruben Garcia Morodo 97 Immaculada
14 Gabriel Gonzalez Rodero 96 Esnova Gijòn
15 Luis Jose Gonzalez Lendinez 97 Immaculada
16 Andres Hernandez F.D. Puente 97 Immaculada
17 Juan Baz Gonzalez 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
18 Fernando Rodriguez Rio 97 Estadio Gijon
19 Alejandro Reguera Camin 96 Estadio Gijon
20 Victor Fernandez Gil 97 Immaculada
21 Santiago Dapena Garcia 96 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviciosa
22 David Fuentes Suarez 96 Estadio Gijon
23 Daniel Martin Nuñez 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
24 David Varela Varela 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
25 Pedro Pablo Dromant Suarez 97 ¿……………………?
26 Cristian Anaya Fernandez 97 Esnova Gijòn
27 Mateo Casielles Gonzalez 97 Atl.Gijones Fumeru

1º ESTADIO GIJON 16 PUNTOS
Hugo Garcia Gomez 1
Pablo Alvarez Martinez 3
Diego Rodriguez Suarez 5
Mario Iglesias Muñiz 7

2º ESNOVA GIJON ATLETISMO 36 PUNTOS
Youssef Benkert 4
Mario Junquera 6
Gabriel Gonzalez Rodero 10
Cristian Anaya Fernandez 16

3º ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 38 PUNTOS
Victor Martinez Alvarez 2
Iñaki Cañal Garcia 8
Juan Baz Gonzalez 13
Daniel Martin Nuñez 15

4º IMMACULADA 46 PUNTOS
Ruben Garcia Morodo 9
Luis Jose Gonzalez Lendinez 11
Andres Hernandez F.D. Puente 12
Victor Fernandez Gil 14

1 Ana Saralegui Telenti 94 R.G.C.Covadonga
2 Beatriz Alvarez Diaz 94 Esnova Gijón
3 Salome Alonso Quiros 95 Estadio Gijòn
4 Aroa Gonzalez Garcia 95 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
5 Maria Moran Candamo 95 Estadio Gijòn
6 Maria Sanchez Perez 94 El Gaitero Atl.Villaviosa
7 Cristina Suarez Fernandez 94 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
8 Olaya Rodriguez Gonzalez 94 Estadio Gijòn
9 Ana Rita Da Fonseca Mestre 94 Independiente
10 Maria Jose Lopez Rebordelo 95 Estadio Gijòn
11 Sheyla Gandoy Varela 94 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
12 Mertitxell Villa Menendez 95 Estadio Gijòn
13 Aida Simon Diaz 95 Esnova Gijón
14 Elena Quidiello Roces 95 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
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1º ESTADIO GIJON 15 PUNTOS
Salome Alonso Quiros 1
Maria Moran Candamo 3
Olaya Rodriguez Gonzalez 5
Maria Jose Lopez Rebordelo 6

2º ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 21 PUNTOS
Aroa Gonzalez Garcia 2
Cristina Suarez Fernandez 4
Sheyla Gandoy Varela 7
Elena Quidiello Roces 8

1 Oscar Martinez Alvarez 94 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
2 Roberto Marrón Villace 95 Esnova Gijón
3 Adrian Fernandez Suarez 94 Atl.Gijones Fumeru
4 Luis de la Vega Viña 95 Esnova Gijón
5 Alejandro Paraja Echenique 95 R.G.C.Covadonga
6 Miguel Angel Fernandez Garcia 95 Estadio Gijon
7 Ignacio Marques Fernandez 95 Esnova Gijón
8 Alvaro Villalta Rodriguez 95 Rosario Acuña
9 Pablo Artime del Campo 94 Estadio Gijon
10 Mario Perez Regidor 94 Estadio Gijon
11 Carlos Marques Fernandez 95 Esnova Gijón
12 Eduardo Martinez Rodriguez 94 Estadio Gijon
13 Ivan Parras Ovejero 95 Rosario Acuña

1º ESNOVA GIJON ATLETISMO 14 PUNTOS
Roberto Marrón Villace 1
Luis de la Vega Viña 2
Ignacio Marques Fernandez 4
Carlos Marques Fernandez 7

2º ESTADIO GIJON 22 PUNTOS
Miguel Angel Fernandez Garcia 3
Pablo Artime del Campo 5
Mario Perez Regidor 6
Eduardo Martinez Rodriguez 8
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